)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #7567

Division: 17UB PREMIER

Date: sunday, March 12, 2023

Home: g6 (17U) YCVSC Eagles Orange

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Anna Brooks F2

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 06 (17U) TUSA Gold

Away Coach

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

06 (17U) YCVSC Eagles Orange

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
Cc4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

06 (17U) TUSA Gold

010
012
015
018
002
021
022
023
025

003
032
035
005
050
051
006
007
071
077
008
009

Name

Jordan Ferrer
Declan Fahey
Brian Edlin
Matthew Bland

Goals Misconduct

Dan Sevalie-Gborie

Joe Griffin

Joseph Munoz Melesio

Shane Thomas

Ronaldo Gonzalez

Munoz
Micah Davis

Levi Cole

Blake Price

Gabriel Waterhouse

Rami Bayoumi
Ramie Tita
Gavin Drohan

Kesar Lamba

Dominic McNerney

Diego Santos Duron

Hector Jaimes Hernandez

Esteban Lemus

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




