

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #7567

Division: 17UB PREMIER Field: Anna Brooks F2

Date: Sunday, March 12, 2023 Time: 11:00 AM

Home: 06 (17U) YCVSC Eagles Orange Away: 06 (17U) TUSA Gold

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach		. <u></u> .	
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

06 (17U) YCVSC Eagles Orange

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

06 (17U) TUSA Gold

No. Name		Goals		Misconduct		Name	Goals	Misc	Misconduct	
			:	:	010	Jordan Ferrer		:	:	
			:	:	012	Declan Fahey		:	:	
			:	:	015	Brian Edlin		:	:	
			:	:	018	Matthew Bland		:	:	
			:	:	002	Dan Sevalie-Gborie		:	:	
			:	:	021	Joe Griffin		:	:	
			:	: :	022	Joseph Munoz Melesio		:	:	
			:	:	023	Shane Thomas		:	:	
			:	:	025	Ronaldo Gonzalez Munoz		:	:	
			:	:	003	Micah Davis		:	:	
			:	:	032	Levi Cole		:	:	
			:	:	035	Blake Price		:	:	
			:	:	005	Gabriel Waterhouse		:	:	
			:	:	050	Rami Bayoumi		:	:	
			:	:	051	Ramie Tita		:	:	
			:	:	006	Gavin Drohan		:	:	
			:	:	007	Kesar Lamba		:	:	
			:	:	071	Dominic McNerney		:	:	
			:	:	077	Diego Santos Duron		:	:	
			:	:	008	Hector Jaimes Hernandez		:	:	
			:	:	009	Esteban Lemus		:	:	
			:	:				:	:	

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- C2 Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- Violent Conduct S2
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language S6
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments